
505.7
19.91
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M8
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DISPLAY
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21.09
O/A

ACTIVE
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716.7
28.22

ACTIVE
DISPLAY

LED MODULE(QTY:12)
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4.66
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2.89

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 1

CHRISTIE LICENSING
LABEL AREA #1
ON REAR COVER

SECTION D-D

CHRISTIE LICENSING
LABEL AREA #2
INSIDE REAR COVER

GENERAL NOTES:

NET WEIGHT:≤9.5kg/PANEL (≤20.9lb/PANEL)1.
LED DISPLAY TILE: 8:9 ASPECT RATIO2.
POWER REQUIREMENS: 110/220VAC(INTERNAL)3.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 0°C TO 40°C/10-90%RH4.
STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -10°C TO 55°C/10-90%RH5.
DISPLAY TILE MAY BE USED FOR STANDALONE6.
PURPOSES OR COMBINED TO CREATE A DISPLAY WALL
FRONT ACCESS SERVICEABILITY7.
PANEL MAINTAINS ADA COMPLIANCE WITH DEPTH < 4.0IN 8.

APPLY QTY 2 CHRISTIE LICENSE LABELS

QTY 1 ON LICENSE LABEL AREA #1
OUTER REAR COVER

QTY 1 ON LICENSE LABEL AREA #2
INSIDE REAR COVER

03

02

MODEL PRODUCT 
NUMBER

PIXEL 
PITCH

PIXELS PER 
PANEL

MAX POWER 
CONSUMPTION

TYPICAL POWER 
CONSUMPTION

LED014-CP-I 167-014106-01 1.48MM 320X360 220W 73W
LED019-CP-I 167-015107-01 1.98MM 240X270 220W 73W
LED024-CP-I 167-016108-01 2.48MM 192X216 140W 47W
LED030-CP-I 167-017109-01 2.98MM 160X180 140W 47W
LED040-CP-I 167-018100-01 3.97MM 120X135 140W 47W
LED014-CP-R 167-020103-01 1.48MM 320X360 200W 67W
LED019-CP-R 167-021104-01 1.98MM 240X270 200W 67W
LED024-CP-R 167-022105-01 2.48MM 192X216 120W 40W
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CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS

USA, INC.

CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS

CANADA, INC.

PART DESCRIPTION

DWG LINE LED-CP DISPLAY SERIES
SIZE PART NUMBER

020-001430-01
REVISION

SCALE
1:2

MASS
- LBS [- KG] SHEET 1 OF 2

PROPRIETARY
NOT TO BE DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN

ANY MANNER WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 

CHRISTIE

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

REVISION HISTORY OF: 020-001430-01

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE BY REV DATE

E

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DECIMAL PLACES INCHES MILLIMETRES

.XXX
.XX
.X

± .063
± .125
± .250

± 1.6
± 3.1
± 6.3

ANGULAR DIMENSIONS

XX°
XX.X°

±1.0°
±0.5°

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES
PER ASME Y14.5M-1994

TOLERANCES APPLY AS SHOWN BELOW

INCHESUNITS MILLIMETRES

APPROVED BY:

APPROVAL DATE:

DRAWN DATE:

DRAWN BY: S. ZHENG

01/04/2018

T. ZHENG

07/12/2018

03

REV

01
02

03

INITIAL RELEASE
ADD INTERNAL 1.4MM AND
ABOVE INFORMATION
ADD REMOTE 1.4MM AND ABOVE
INFORMATION

SZ
SZ

SZ

04/28/2018
06/21/2018

07/12/2018



476.2
18.75

535.7
21.09

C

4 X ATTACHMENT PAD

TRANSPORT HANDLE

REAR COVER

2 X REAR COVER
THUMBSCREW

B

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 1

M6 ATTACHMENT POINT
TO SUPPORT PAD

38.0
1.50

28.0
1.10

51.3
2.02

66.3
2.61

10.0
.39

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 1
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SIZE PART NUMBER

020-001430-01
REVISION

SCALE
1:2

MASS
- LBS [- KG] SHEET 2 OF 2

PROPRIETARY
NOT TO BE DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN

ANY MANNER WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 

CHRISTIE

E
CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS USA, INC

CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS CANADA, INC

03


	Sheet1
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Detail View A (1 : 1)
	Section View D-D

	Sheet2
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Detail View B (1 : 1)
	Drawing View26
	Detail View C (1 : 1)


